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Child Nutrition State Systems Workgroup (CNSSW) Members
	CNSSW Workgroup Members

	
Member and Contact Information
	
Issues Consulted On
	Number of Consultations

	Brad Blunt
Project Manager at KY DOE
Office of Administration and Support
Division of School and Community Nutrition
500 Mero Street, 23rd Floor CPT
Frankfort, KY 40601

Tel: 502-564-5625
Brad.Blunt@education.ky.gov

	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	

	Scott Clements
Mississippi State Director, Child Nutrition
Mississippi Department of Education
South Pointe Business Park 
500 Clinton Center Drive
Clinton, MS 39056

Tel: 601-359-3513
sclements@mdek12.org

	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	

	Vonda Cooke (Fekete) M.S., R.D.  
Pennsylvania State Director, Child Nutrition Programs
Division of Food and Nutrition
Bureau of Budget and Fiscal Management

Tel: 717-783-6556
vcooke@pa.gov 

	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	


	Debbie Firkus, MN 
Supervisor - School Nutrition Programs 
Minnesota Department of Education
1500 Highway 36 West
Roseville MN 55113

Tel: 651-582-8775
Debrah.Firkus@state.mn.us   

	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	

	Janet Johnson
Assistant Chief -- Finance, Data and Program Management Unit, School Nutrition Services
North Carolina Department of Public Instruction
Education Building
301 N. Wilmington Street
Raleigh, NC 27601-2825

Tel: 919-807-4043
janet.williamsjohnson@dpi.nc.gov

	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	

	Donna Parsons
Director, Child Nutrition Services, Washington State
600 Washington Street SE
Olympia, WA 98501

Tel: 360-725-6200 
donna.parsons@k12.wa.us

	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	

	Michelle Pyle
Applications Developer III
Kansas State Department of Education
120 SE 10th Avenue
Topeka, Kansas 66612-1182

Tel: 785-368-8040

	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	

	Linda Schloer
Director, Child Nutrition and Food Distribution
600 E. Blvd Ave 
Dept 201 
Bismarck, ND 58505

Tel: 701-328-4565
lkschloer@nd.gov 

	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	· 

	John Todd
Operations & Food Distribution Coordinator
School and Community Nutrition
Indiana Department of Education
South Tower, Suite 600
115 W. Washington Street
Indianapolis, IN 46204-1905

Tel: 317-232-0865
jtodd@doe.in.gov

	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	

	John Tuley
Program Improvement Manager
Texas Department of Agriculture
1700 North Congress Avenue
Austin, TX 78701

Tel: 512-463-7476
	· Survey instruments and survey planning deliverables
	





